0 1 2

Floorplan Scale Bar (m)

APPROXIMATE AREAS

Internal Living
Balcony 1
Balcony 2

Patio

Carport
External Areas
Total

Total Land Size

M sgm
10 sgm
10 sgm
10 sgm
16 sgm
120 sgm
157 sqm
256 sqm
,,,,, Balcony1 |
Patio n 35x30
3:8 X310,
T — I k' \\
\
AN R
Famil
37 x 2y8 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 3
‘ 30x27 30x27
A
. / Y
BIR BIR [ A BIRI BIR

ng/Dining
43x69

GROUND FLOOR

Balcony 2!
54x17 |

FIRST F

LOOR

1/3 Clydesdale Street, Burswood 6100

Whilst every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the floor plan contained here, measurements

are approximate and no responsibility is taken for any error, omission or misstatement. This plan is for
illustrative purposes only and should be used as such by any prospective purchaser or tenant.
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